Pa
ge
  1
 /
49
Appendix no. 1 to the Operation and Maintenance Manual
 of the EPS system
Temporary building edge protection

EPS-SL-V2 x System pole V2 3.75
1200x112x42
EPS-SL-V3 System pole V3 3.23
1200x109x42
EPS-SL-V4 x System pole V4 2.90
1200x111x40
Pa
ge
  9
 /
49
EPS-UUS  EPS clamp integrated in the post 6.72
1584x220x120
EPS-DKA x Board  6.5
2500x150x32
EPS-R-500 x Tube (adjustment: 500-700 mm) 1.9
EPS-R-700 x Tube (adjustment: 700-1050 mm) 2.8
EPS-R-1050 x Tube (adjustment: 1050-1750 mm) 5.3
EPS-R-1750 x Tube (adjustment: 1750-3000 mm) 8.93
Pa
ge
  1
0
/ 4
9
EPS-PRS-V2 x Post extension 250 mm 1.39
400x42x81
EPS-PRS190-V2 x Post extension 190 mm  1.12
346x42,81
EPS-PRS2 x Post extension 500 mm  2.6
650x95x42,4
EPS-UPZ-V2 x  Horizontal screw-on clamp  1.3